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Center Name
183 Lanes
36 ALLEYS
AMF College Lanes
Ayr Lanes
C & H Lanes
Centennial Lanes
Cheney Lanes
Coach & Four Lanes
Crown Recreation LLC
Custer Hill Bowling Lanes
Derby Bowl
Dighton Bowl| & Diner
District Eat and Play
Eastgate Lanes
El Dorado Fun Center
Flint Hills Lanes
Ft Leavenworth Bowling Ctr
Fusion Alley
Gage Bowl
Garden Bowl
Hard Rock Lanes
Hillcrest Lanes
Hilltop Lanes
Holiday Bowl Augusta
Holiday Lanes
Junction City Bowl
KC Bowl
Kingpin's
Lincoln Street Lanes
Little Apple Lanes
Main Event Olathe
Meadow Lanes

906 S Cedar St

512 N 11th

Address

10201 College Blvd
2050 N Kansas Ave

104 N Allen

2400 Vine St

1635 Cheney Rd.

105 N. Lincoln

834 Spruce Street

Bidg 7485

444 S Baltimore Avenue

530 E LONG

2259 S 9th St
1610 E 2nd St

307 S Haverhill Rd
1519 W 6th Ave.

165 Fourth St
2204 S Princeton Circle Dr Suite A-B

4200 SW Huntoon St
1501 N Taylor Avenue
1612 E. Laurel Street
2400 N Summit Street
711 N Main Street
310 State Street

2406 N Broadway

835 S Washington
8201 State Ave

421 N Colorado Street
313 Lincoln Street
515 Richards Drive
11950 S Kansas City Rd

2111 North A

City
Stockton
Seneca
Overland |
Liberal
Chanute
Hays
Cheney
Ellsworth
Leavenwo
Fort Riley
Derby
Dighton
Salina
Newton
El Dorado
Emporia
Fort Leave
Ottawa
Topeka
Garden Ci
Garden Ci
Arkansas (
Syracuse
Augusta
Pittsburg
Junction C
Kansas Cit
Ulysses
Wamego
Manhatta
Olathe
Wellingtol

State
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

Zip
67669
66538
66210
67901
66720
67601
67025
67439
66048
66442
67037
67839
67401
67114
67042
66801
66027

66067-4025
66604-1891
67846
67846
67005
67878
67010
66762
66441
66112
67880
66547
66502
66061
67152



24
48
32
31
10

40
36
16
26

32
28

10
12

0

24
36
32
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Mission Bowl 'N Olathe
Northrock Lanes

Olathe Lanes East

Park Lanes Family Fun Center
Playdium Bowl & Pro Shop
Round 1 - Towne East Square
Royal Crest Lanes

Seneca Bowl

Starlite Lanes

Sterling Bowl

The Alley at Hutchinson

The Alley Bar

The Alley Indoor Entertainment

The Alley of Salina
The Lanes @ Light Hardware

Thunder Strikes Bowling Center

Tornado Alley

Tuxies Ten Pin

Uncle Bob's Bowl

Walnut Bowl & Mini Golf
West Acres Bowling Center
West Ridge Lanes

Wichita State Lanes

1020 S. Weaver Street
3232 North Rock Road
303 N Lindenwood Dr
7701 Renner Rd

900 E Wichita Ave

7700 E Kellogg Dr

933 lowa St

1909 South Seneca Street
900 W Kansas Avenue Ste 2
329 S Broadway

1221 E 23rd Avenue

103 Ingalls St

11413 E 13th

115 E Ash St

106 E Rutledge St

1103 W. Lalande Ave
53476 Wichita Street
1306 19th St

112 West Main

3101 N Washington Street
749 N Ridge Rd

1935 SW Westport Dr
1845 Fairmount

55 Bowling Centers 4 Bowlero Centers 3 in State Membership

Olathe
Wichita
Olathe
Shawnee
Russell
Wichita
Lawrence
Wichita
McPherso
Sterling
Hutchinso
Tribune
Wichita
Salina
Yates Cent
Sublette
McConnel
Belleville
Herington
Great Ben
Wichita
Topeka
Wichita

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

KS

66061
67226
66062
66217
67665
67207
66044
67213
67460
67579
67502
67879
67206
67401
66783
67877
67221
66935
67449
67530
67212
66604
67260-0056
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City
Stockton
Seneca
Overland Park
Liberal
Chanute
Hays
Cheney
Ellsworth
Leavenworth
Fort Riley
Derby
Dighton
Salina
Newton
El Dorado
Emporia

Center Name
183 Lanes
36 ALLEYS
AMF College Lanes
Ayr Lanes
C & H Lanes
Centennial Lanes
Cheney Lanes
Coach & Four Lanes
Crown Recreation LLC
Custer Hill Bowling Lanes
Derby Bowl
Dighton Bowl| & Diner
District Eat and Play
Eastgate Lanes
El Dorado Fun Center
Flint Hills Lanes

Fort Leavenwort Ft Leavenworth Bowling Ctr

Ottawa
Topeka
Garden City
Garden City
Arkansas City
Syracuse
Augusta
Pittsburg

Junction City
Kansas City
Ulysses
Wamego
Manhattan
Olathe

Fusion Alley

Gage Bowl

Garden Bowl

Hard Rock Lanes
Hillcrest Lanes

Hilltop Lanes

Holiday Bowl Augusta
Holiday Lanes

Junction City Bowl
KC Bowl

Kingpin's

Lincoln Street Lanes
Little Apple Lanes
Main Event Olathe

Contact

Dixie Dibble
Michael Ulmer
Aaron Heckendorn
Kelly Hill

Randy Schoenhofer
Bruce Herreman
Kevin Eastman

Rick Seiler

Martha Bredehoeft

Derek Frazier
Kimberly Capra
Paul Clunan
Mitch Nodland
Lori Vanderford
Mark Martin
Mike Huffman
Tony Carlson
Gerry Keslar
Stephen Whitehurst
Leslie Bridges
Richard Doffing
Donald Feller
Lonny Pace
Kenny Lynch

Joe Ellison

Rick Thurber
Manuel Garcia
Robert Regan
Robert Regan
Steve Toliver

Main Phone

785-425-6880
785-336-2979
913-451-6400
620-624-6228
620-431-3339
785-625-2916
316-542-3126
785-472-5571
913-682-6444
785-240-3591
316-788-0263
620-397-5518
407-718-8892
316-283-0430
316-452-5410
620-343-2695
913-651-2195

785-272-1881
620-276-7551
620-275-4061
620-442-9610
620-384-5679
316-775-3145
620-231-2222

785-238-6813
913-299-1110
620-356-1454
785-456-8678
785-539-0371
816-529-9526

Email

183lanesd@ruraltel.net
us36alleys@yahoo.com
XMGRO44@amf.com
kelly.hill@live.com
bowler299@cableone.net
deherreman@yahoo.com,psi@ruraltel.net
eastkevman@gmail.com
rgscoachnfour@sbcglobal.net
mbcrownlanes@gmail.com
nicole.a.trolio.naf@mail.mil
derby.bowl@yahoo.com
dcapra@st-tel.net
psclunan@gmail.com
mcccbgilbert@gmail.com
eldoradofuncenter@gmail.com
markmartin781@gmail.com
michael.r.huffman24.naf@mail.mil
gm@fusionalleyottawa.com
westridgelanes@yahoo.com
whitehurst5@hotmail.com
hardrocklanes@hardrocklanes.com
hillcrestlanes@hotmail.com
hilltoplanes@yahoo.com
lonny@theholidaybowl.com
holidaylanesbowl@gmail.com
holidaylanesl@gmail.com

info@junctioncitybowl.com
kcbowlmngl@gmail.com
bene.garcia.jr@gmail.com
robert@littleapplelanes.com
robert@littleapplelanes.com
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Wellington
Olathe
Wichita
Olathe
Shawnee
Russell
Wichita
Lawrence
Wichita
McPherson
Sterling
Hutchinson
Tribune
Wichita
Salina
Yates Center
Sublette

Meadow Lanes

Mission Bowl 'N Olathe
Northrock Lanes

Olathe Lanes East

Park Lanes Family Fun Center
Playdium Bowl & Pro Shop
Round 1 - Towne East Square
Royal Crest Lanes

Seneca Bowl

Starlite Lanes

Sterling Bowl

The Alley at Hutchinson

The Alley Bar

The Alley Indoor Entertainment
The Alley of Salina

The Lanes @ Light Hardware
Thunder Strikes Bowling Center

McConnell AFB Tornado Alley

Belleville
Herington
Great Bend
Wichita
Topeka
Wichita

Tuxies Ten Pin

Uncle Bob's Bowl

Walnut Bowl & Mini Golf
West Acres Bowling Center
West Ridge Lanes

Wichita State Lanes

Bill Day

Cynthia Thomas
Cory Shogren
Betty Henley
Bob Johannes
Kyle Donovan

Larry Burton
Derek Frazier
Beau Peterson
Wendi Lea
Darren Needham
Kenneth Zerr
Darren Needham
Zeke Gonzales
Lesli Banner
Steve Schneider
Joseph Decker
Skylar Tuxhorn
Robert Harold
James Mayberry
Ray Baty

Gerry Keslar

Rich Renollet

1012 55 Bowling Centers 4 Bowlero Centers 3 in State Membership

Lanes

620-326-5441
913-782-0279
316-636-5444
913-764-4568
913-248-1110
785-445-4105
714-924-7826
785-842-1234
316-267-7301
620-480-2956
620-680-1812
620-259-8770
620-376-4808
316-618-1000
785-515-2565
620-625-4444
620-675-8529
316-759-6187
785-955-7082
785-366-0821
620-793-9400
316-722-5211
785-273-3333
316-978-3479

meadowlanes@sutv.com
ctmissionbowl@yahoo.com

huskr54@yahoo.com
rbjohannes@aol.com
kddbowling300@gmail.com

royalcrest@sunflower.com
senecabowl@att.net
buzzp@yahoo.com,starlite.lanes@yahoo.com
sterling.bowl.grill2022 @gmail.com
Cathy.DeSocio@gmail.com
alleybar@fairpoint.net
dneedham@thealleywichita.com
Cathy.DeSocio@gmail.com
lesli@lighthardware.com
schneider@thunder-strikes.com
joseph.decker.7@us.af.mil
Tuxiestenpin@gmail.com
Rharold1970@gmail.com
jwmayberry@ruraltel.net
ray@westacresbowling.com
westridgelanes@yahoo.com
rich.renollet@wichita.edu



